CSVHFS 2023 Summary Data:

Conference Attendees
Life Members attnding

New Life Members
Students

Proceedings at conf

Friday Lunch
Saturday Lunch
Salmon Banquet
Prime Rib Banquet
Chicken Banquet

Ant Range Users
NF Users
Ham Prizes

Rovers

Dishes

QSL's checked
Flea market Tables
Dealer Tables

119

51
11
0

103

84
83
46
72
31

14
26
22

13

28
16

149

Thursday Eve
Friday Family
Family Prizes

Posters

Not Attending

Proceeding Shipg

Gross Income

As Of:

61
23

23

16
17

23519.00

24-Jul-23



