CSVHFS 2023	Sum	mary	Data:	As Of:	24-Jul-23
Conference Attendees	119		Thursday Eve	61	
Life Members attnding	51		Friday Family	23	
New Life Members Students	11 0		Family Prizes	23	
Proceedings at conf	103		Family Prizes	23	
Faidantonak	0.4		Daatana	0	
Friday Lunch Saturday Lunch	84 83		Posters	0	
Salmon Banquet	46				
Prime Rib Banquet	72	149	Not Attending	16	
Chicken Banquet	31	110	Proceeding Ship		
,			5 1	'	
			Gross Income	23519.00	
Ant Range Users	14				
NF Users	26				
Ham Prizes	22				
Rovers	5				
Dishes	13				
QSL's checked	9				
Flea market Tables	28				
Dealer Tables	16				